TS
OT23
-6F
C NEX8080 series
Wide Vcc range multi-mode flyback controller
Rev. 1 — 30 September 2024 Product data sheet
1.  General description
The NEX8080 device series (NEX8080x) are intelligent

Nexperia NEX8080 series
Wide Vcc range multi-mode flyback controller
4.  Ordering information
Table 1. Ordering information
PackageType number
Temperature range Name Description Version
NEX80801DA -40 °C to +125 °C TSOT23-6FC Plastic, surface-mounted package; 6 leads SOT8061-1
NEX80805DA -40 °C to +125 °C TSOT23-6FC Plastic, surface-mounted package; 6 leads SOT8061-1
NEX80808DA -40 °C to +125 °C TSOT23-6FC Plastic, surface-mounted package; 6 leads SOT8061-1
NEX80809DA -40 °C to +125 °C TSOT23-6FC Plastic, surface-mounted package; 6 leads SOT8061-1
5.  Marking
Table 2. Marking code
Type number Marking code
NEX80801DA NTE
NEX80805DA NTF
NEX80808DA NTH
NEX80809DA NTJ
6.  Device comparison
Table 3. Device comparison
Type number FSW_MAX (kHz) Peak load mode Iout limited by Optimized application
NEX80801DA 65 No OPP 65 W PD
NEX80805DA 65 Yes OCP 65 W PD
NEX80808DA 65 No OPP 33 W PD
NEX80809DA 85 No OPP 33 W PD
7.  Pinning information
7.1.  Pinning
DA package
SOT8061-1 (TSOT23-6)
1
2
3
6
5
4
GND
FB
ZCD
DRV
VCC
CS
aaa-040370
NEX8080_series
Submit document feedback
All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © Nexperia B.V. 2024. All rights reserved
Product data sheet Rev. 1 — 30 September 2024 2 / 21
Nexperia NEX8080 series
Wide Vcc range multi-mode flyback controller
7.2.  Pin description
Pin
Name Number